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GOALSCORERS
CHOOSE FIRST OR ANYTIME GOALSCORER

MATCH BETTING UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

MATCH H'CAP A UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

MATCH H'CAP B UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

WINRUSH UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

GOALRUSH (BTTS) UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

UNDER/OVER 1.5 UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

UNDER/OVER 2.5 UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

UNDER/OVER 3.5 UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

BTTS EITHER WIN UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

TWO EASY UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

GOAL IN BOTH HALVES UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

TOTAL STAKE

#
 Please check your receipt before leaving the counter.

FIRST GOALSCORER UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

ANYTIME GOALSCORER UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

CORRECT SCORES UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

HALFTIME / FULLTIME UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 5 10 20 50 100

MATCH BETTING
ODDS

Manchester United 8/11

Draw 11/4

Aston Villa 3/1

MATCH HANDICAP A
ODDS

Manchester United -1 15/8

Draw -1 5/2

Aston Villa +1 11/10

MATCH HANDICAP B
ODDS

Manchester United -2 5/1

Draw -2 19/5

Aston Villa +2 4/11

WINRUSH
ODDS

Manchester United 11/5

Aston Villa 6/1

GOALRUSH (BTTS)
ODDS

Yes 8/13

No 6/5

UNDER/OVER 1.5 GOALS
ODDS

Under 1.5 100/30

Over 1.5 1/5

UNDER/OVER 2.5 GOALS
ODDS

Under 2.5 11/10

Over 2.5 4/6

BTTS EITHER WIN
ODDS

Yes 5/4

No 4/7

UNDER/OVER 3.5 GOALS
ODDS

Under 3.5 4/9

Over 3.5 13/8

GOAL IN BOTH HALVES
ODDS

Yes 8/13

No 6/5

TWO EASY (TEAM SCORE 2 OR MORE)
ODDS

Man United Over 1.5 4/6

Aston Villa Over 1.5 2/1

HALF-TIME/FULL-TIME
45-90 MINS ODDS

Manchester United - Manchester United 13/8

Manchester United - Draw 12/1

Manchester United - Aston Villa 25/1

Draw - Manchester United 18/5

Draw - Draw 5/1

Draw - Aston Villa 17/2

Aston Villa - Manchester United 18/1

Aston Villa - Draw 12/1

Aston Villa - Aston Villa 13/2

PLAYER ODDS FIRST

Benjamin Sesko 9/2

Bryan Mbeumo 9/2

Matheus Cunha 9/2

Bruno Fernandes 11/2

Joshua Zirkzee 13/2

Amad Diallo 8/1

Casemiro 14/1

Kobbie Mainoo 16/1

Harry Maguire 25/1

Manuel Ugarte 25/1

Diogo Dalot 28/1

Lisandro Martinez 28/1

Ayden Heaven 40/1

Leny Yoro 40/1

Ollie Watkins 7/1

Tammy Abraham 15/2

Morgan Rogers 11/1

Emiliano Buendia 12/1

Jadon Sancho 16/1

Leon Bailey 16/1

Ross Barkley 18/1

Amadou Onana 25/1

Douglas Luiz 25/1

Matty Cash 28/1

Ian Maatsen 33/1

Lamare Bogarde 50/1

Ezri Konsa 66/1

Lucas Digne 66/1

Pau Torres 66/1

ODDS ANY

11/8

11/8

11/8

13/8

15/8

11/5

18/5

9/2

13/2

13/2

15/2

15/2

9/1

9/1

15/8

2/1

3/1

18/5

4/1

9/2

9/2

13/2

13/2

7/1

15/2

12/1

14/1

14/1

14/1

CORRECT SCORE
HOME SCORE AWAY

15/2 1-0 14/1

17/2 2-0 25/1

7/1 2-1 12/1

14/1 3-0 50/1

12/1 3-1 33/1

18/1 3-2 28/1

28/1 4-0 80/1

25/1 4-1 66/1

33/1 4-2 66/1

50/1 5-0 100/1

50/1 5-1 80/1

80/1 6-0 100/1

DRAW

14/1 0-0    2-2 12/1

7/1 1-1    3-3 40/1
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FIRST GOALSCORER/CORRECT SCORE DOUBLES

SELECT THE PLAYER TO SCORE THE FIRST GOAL AND THE CORRECT SCORE AT THESE DOUBLE ODDS

Look at the grid below to calculate the odds for your bet. First, find your selected player's name

in the left hand column. Then look for your predicted correct score for your team in the top row of

the chart. Your predicted odds are shown in the box where your chosen row and column meet.

Within this box is where you must carefully mark with an 'X' in black ink. You can mark as many

boxes as you like all to the same unit stake. Don't forget to mark your chosen unit stake in the

box below the chart.

 FIRST GOALSCORER  MAN UNITED TO WIN  DRAW  ASTON VILLA TO WIN
PLAYER TEAM 1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 4-0 4-1 4-2 1-1 2-2 3-3 1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 4-0 4-1 4-2

Bryan Mbeumo Manchester United 28/1 33/1 28/1 50/1 45/1 60/1 80/1 75/1 90/1 28/1 50/1 150/1 80/1 175/1 150/1 300/1 300/1

Benjamin Sesko Manchester United 28/1 33/1 28/1 50/1 45/1 60/1 80/1 75/1 90/1 28/1 50/1 150/1 80/1 175/1 150/1 300/1 300/1

Matheus Cunha Manchester United 28/1 33/1 28/1 50/1 45/1 60/1 80/1 75/1 90/1 28/1 50/1 150/1 80/1 175/1 150/1 300/1 300/1

Bruno Fernandes Manchester United 40/1 50/1 33/1 60/1 55/1 70/1 110/1 95/1 125/1 40/1 66/1 175/1 100/1 225/1 200/1 350/1 350/1

Joshua Zirkzee Manchester United 40/1 50/1 33/1 60/1 55/1 70/1 110/1 95/1 125/1 40/1 66/1 175/1 100/1 225/1 200/1 350/1 350/1

Amad Diallo Manchester United 45/1 50/1 45/1 70/1 65/1 90/1 135/1 120/1 150/1 45/1 75/1 225/1 120/1 275/1 250/1 400/1 400/1

Casemiro Manchester United 70/1 80/1 65/1 120/1 100/1 150/1 225/1 200/1 250/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 225/1 425/1 400/1 650/1 650/1

Kobbie Mainoo Manchester United 70/1 80/1 65/1 120/1 100/1 150/1 225/1 200/1 250/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 225/1 425/1 400/1 650/1 650/1

Harry Maguire Manchester United100/1 115/1 100/1 150/1 150/1 200/1 300/1 250/1 350/1 140/1 250/1 550/1 325/1 600/1 550/1 750/1 750/1

Manuel Ugarte Manchester United100/1 115/1 100/1 150/1 150/1 200/1 300/1 250/1 350/1 140/1 250/1 550/1 325/1 600/1 550/1 750/1 750/1

Lisandro Martinez Manchester United125/1 150/1 110/1 200/1 200/1 275/1 400/1 375/1 450/1 175/1 325/1 650/1 425/1 800/1 750/1 1200/11200/1

Diogo Dalot Manchester United125/1 150/1 110/1 200/1 200/1 275/1 400/1 375/1 450/1 175/1 325/1 650/1 425/1 800/1 750/1 1200/11200/1

Ayden Heaven Manchester United125/1 150/1 110/1 200/1 200/1 275/1 400/1 375/1 450/1 175/1 325/1 650/1 425/1 800/1 750/1 1200/11200/1

Ollie Watkins Aston Villa 75/1 120/1 160/1 225/1 275/1 45/1 75/1 225/1 70/1 120/1 65/1 200/1 150/1 135/1 250/1 225/1 225/1

Tammy Abraham Aston Villa 75/1 120/1 160/1 225/1 275/1 45/1 75/1 225/1 70/1 120/1 65/1 200/1 150/1 135/1 250/1 225/1 225/1

Morgan Rogers Aston Villa 100/1 175/1 220/1 275/1 325/1 66/1 110/1 275/1 90/1 150/1 75/1 225/1 175/1 160/1 300/1 275/1 275/1

Emiliano Buendia Aston Villa 140/1 225/1 300/1 375/1 425/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 120/1 200/1 100/1 300/1 250/1 225/1 400/1 350/1 350/1

Leon Bailey Aston Villa 140/1 225/1 300/1 375/1 425/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 120/1 200/1 100/1 300/1 250/1 225/1 400/1 350/1 350/1

Jadon Sancho Aston Villa 140/1 225/1 300/1 375/1 425/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 120/1 200/1 100/1 300/1 250/1 225/1 400/1 350/1 350/1

Ross Barkley Aston Villa 140/1 225/1 300/1 375/1 425/1 80/1 130/1 350/1 120/1 200/1 100/1 300/1 250/1 225/1 400/1 350/1 350/1

Douglas Luiz Aston Villa 200/1 325/1 400/1 500/1 600/1 140/1 250/1 550/1 150/1 250/1 150/1 400/1 350/1 300/1 500/1 450/1 450/1

Amadou Onana Aston Villa 200/1 325/1 400/1 500/1 600/1 140/1 250/1 550/1 150/1 250/1 150/1 400/1 350/1 300/1 500/1 450/1 450/1

Matty Cash Aston Villa 280/1 425/1 550/1 700/1 800/1 175/1 325/1 650/1 200/1 375/1 200/1 600/1 450/1 400/1 800/1 700/1 700/1

Ian Maatsen Aston Villa 280/1 425/1 550/1 700/1 800/1 175/1 325/1 650/1 200/1 375/1 200/1 600/1 450/1 400/1 800/1 700/1 700/1

Lamare Bogarde Aston Villa 360/1 525/1 650/1 850/1 950/1 240/1 400/1 850/1 275/1 450/1 250/1 700/1 550/1 500/1 1000/1 800/1 800/1

Ezri Konsa Aston Villa 360/1 525/1 650/1 850/1 950/1 240/1 400/1 850/1 275/1 450/1 250/1 700/1 550/1 500/1 1000/1 800/1 800/1

 PLEASE NOTE: THE FORECAST 0-0, AND NO GOALSCORER IS PRICED AT 14/1

 CHOOSE YOUR UNIT STAKE

50P 75P £1 £2 £3 £4 £5 £10 £20 £40 £50 £100

PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION

TOTAL STAKE  £             :
 ALL OUR USUAL FOOTBALL RULES APPLY.


